
Chicago Housing Authority

Event Number: 3209 Due Date: 8/15/2022 Due Time:

Project Description:

Procurement Specialist: Manager Email:

DATE RECEIVED

8/15/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022
8/14/2022
8/15/2022

8/14/2022
8/10/2022
7/15/2022

HIRE360
Benevolence Home Services

JAS Enterprise Inc.

Department of Procurement and Contracts
60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org

PROPOSAL REGISTER

12:00PM CST

tcarson@thecha.org

HUSarchitecture Inc.

Tamika Carson

VENDOR NAME

Employment and Employer Services 

Centers for New Horizons

UCAN

WORKFORCE SERVICES

Educational Advantage Inc.

mailto:tcarson@thecha.org
mailto:tcarson@thecha.org
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